
Hyderabad, Telangana

10-19 Dec 2025

NTPC Senior National Archery Championship

Recurve Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 684 ATANU Das PSPB 4  (0,0,0,0,0)

8/ 672 AGASTAY Singh HR 6  (0,0,0,0,0)

5/ 678 PARAS Hooda HR 4  (0,0,0,0,0)

4/ 681 BOMMADEVARA Dhiraj SSCB 6  (0,0,0,0,0)

3/ 682 SUKHCHAIN Singh SSCB 5  (0,0,0,0,0-T. 9)

6/ 673 PARTH SUSHANT Saunkhe MH 6  (0,0,0,0,0-T. 10)

10/ 670 YASHDEEP Bhoge RSPB 4  (0,0,0,0,0)

34/ 654 NEERAJ Chauhan AIPSCB 6  (0,0,0,0,0)

AGASTAY S (HR)

5  (0,0,0,0,0-T. )

BOMMADEVARA D (SSCB)

6  (0,0,0,0,0-T. 10)

PARTH SUSHANT S (MH)

6  (0,0,0,0,0)

NEERAJ C (AIPSCB)

4  (0,0,0,0,0)

BOMMADEVARA D (SSCB)

6  (0,0,0)

PARTH SUSHANT S (MH)

0  (0,0,0)

AGASTAY S (HR)

7  (0,0,0,0,0)

NEERAJ C (AIPSCB)

3  (0,0,0,0,0)

GOLD

BOMMADEVARA D (SSCB)

SILVER

PARTH SUSHANT S (MH)

BRONZE

AGASTAY S (HR)

Final Rank
1 BOMMADEVARA Dhiraj SSCB
2 PARTH SUSHANT Saunkhe MH
3 AGASTAY Singh HR
4 NEERAJ Chauhan AIPSCB
5 SUKHCHAIN Singh SSCB 5
6 ATANU Das PSPB 4
6 PARAS Hooda HR 4
6 YASHDEEP Bhoge RSPB 4
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Hyderabad, Telangana

10-19 Dec 2025

NTPC Senior National Archery Championship

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 684 ATANU Das PSPB 6  (0,0,0,0,0)

64/ 642 RUHUL ARIFBHAI Mansuri GJ 4  (0,0,0,0,0)

33/ 655 PARICHERLA Rajesh AP 6  (0,0,0)

32/ 656 DHRUV Bagga DL 0  (0,0,0)

17/ 661 ADITYA Jawa RJ 6  (0,0,0)

48/ 648 NAMEIRAKPAM SUBHACHANDRA Meitei MN 0  (0,0,0)

49/ 648 ADITYA Roy JH 0  (0,0,0)

16/ 662 MUKESH Boro AIPSCB 6  (0,0,0)

9/ 670 RAHUL SSCB 6  (0,0,0,0,0-T. 10)

56/ 645 TAKHELLAMBAM SEN Meitei MN 5  (0,0,0,0,0-T. 8)

41/ 652 MRINAL Chauhan UP 0  (0,0,0)

24/ 659 GOLDI Mishra JH 6  (0,0,0)

25/ 658 SHREY Bhardwaj AIPSCB 5  (0,0,0,0,0-T. 9)

40/ 652 CHAMAN Singh AIPSCB 6  (0,0,0,0,0-T. X)

57/ 644 AMIT Kumar MP 0  (0,0,0)

8/ 672 AGASTAY Singh HR 6  (0,0,0)

5/ 678 PARAS Hooda HR 6  (0,0,0,0,0)

60/ 643 SACHIN Vedwan SSCB 4  (0,0,0,0,0)

37/ 654 ADITYA Choudhary PB 3  (0,0,0,0,0)

28/ 658 SAHIL LAXMAN Shelar MH 7  (0,0,0,0,0)

21/ 659 GAURAV TRAMBAK Lambe RSPB 1  (0,0,0,0)

44/ 651 ATUL Verma UK 7  (0,0,0,0)

53/ 646 ABHILASH Raj CG 5  (0,0,0,0,0-T. 10)

12/ 665 NEELI Ashok TG 6  (0,0,0,0,0-T. 10+)

13/ 664 KRISH Kumar RJ 4  (0,0,0,0,0)

52/ 646 ADITYA Wadhwa PB 6  (0,0,0,0,0)

45/ 651 RATHOD PARTHIVRAJSINH Hardevsinh GJ 2  (0,0,0,0)

20/ 659 SAMARTH Kumar BR 6  (0,0,0,0)

29/ 657 ARJUN Khara OD 0  (0,0,0)

36/ 654 SUMEDH VIJAY Mohod RSPB 6  (0,0,0)

61/ 643 ABHISHEK SINGH Tanwar CH 3  (0,0,0,0,0)

4/ 681 BOMMADEVARA Dhiraj SSCB 7  (0,0,0,0,0)

ATANU D (PSPB)

6  (0,0,0)

PARICHERLA R (AP)

0  (0,0,0)

ADITYA J (RJ)

4  (0,0,0,0,0)

MUKESH B (AIPSCB)

6  (0,0,0,0,0)

RAHUL  (SSCB)

0  (0,0,0)

GOLDI M (JH)

6  (0,0,0)

CHAMAN S (AIPSCB)

4  (0,0,0,0,0)

AGASTAY S (HR)

6  (0,0,0,0,0)

PARAS H (HR)

6  (0,0,0)

SAHIL LAXMAN S (MH)

0  (0,0,0)

ATUL V (UK)

4  (0,0,0,0,0)

NEELI A (TG)

6  (0,0,0,0,0)

ADITYA W (PB)

2  (0,0,0,0)

SAMARTH K (BR)

6  (0,0,0,0)

SUMEDH VIJAY M (RSPB)

5  (0,0,0,0,0-T. 8)

BOMMADEVARA D (SSCB)

6  (0,0,0,0,0-T. X)

ATANU D (PSPB)

7  (0,0,0,0)

MUKESH B (AIPSCB)

1  (0,0,0,0)

GOLDI M (JH)

1  (0,0,0,0)

AGASTAY S (HR)

7  (0,0,0,0)

PARAS H (HR)

6  (0,0,0)

NEELI A (TG)

0  (0,0,0)

SAMARTH K (BR)

5  (0,0,0,0,0-T. 9)

BOMMADEVARA D (SSCB)

6  (0,0,0,0,0-T. 9+)

ATANU D (PSPB)

4  (0,0,0,0,0)

AGASTAY S (HR)

6  (0,0,0,0,0)

PARAS H (HR)

4  (0,0,0,0,0)

BOMMADEVARA D (SSCB)

6  (0,0,0,0,0)
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Hyderabad, Telangana

10-19 Dec 2025

NTPC Senior National Archery Championship

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 682 SUKHCHAIN Singh SSCB 6  (0,0,0)

62/ 643 DHANANJOY Roy WB 0  (0,0,0)

35/ 654 ABHYUDAY AMOL Pakhale MH 6  (0,0,0,0,0)

30/ 657 ROHIT Kumar UP 4  (0,0,0,0,0)

19/ 660 ATHARVA Sharma RJ 6  (0,0,0,0)

46/ 650 VISHNU Choudhary JH 2  (0,0,0,0)

51/ 647 BISHAL Changmai AS 3  (0,0,0,0,0)

14/ 663 GITESH Yadav CG 7  (0,0,0,0,0)

11/ 669 JUYEL Sarkar WB 6  (0,0,0)

54/ 646 KENEISAO Theunuo NL 0  (0,0,0)

43/ 652 RUDRA Kumar DL 0  (0,0,0)

22/ 659 PAWAN RSPB 6  (0,0,0)

27/ 658 KAPIL CH 6  (0,0,0)

38/ 653 SHREEYANSH Verma CG 0  (0,0,0)

59/ 644 RAMPAL Choudhary AAI 4  (0,0,0,0,0)

6/ 673 PARTH SUSHANT Saunkhe MH 6  (0,0,0,0,0)

7/ 673 MAHESH Kumawat RJ 0  (0,0,0)

58/ 644 SMARAN Sarvesh TN 6  (0,0,0)

39/ 653 KAMAL Sagar DL 6  (0,0,0,0)

26/ 658 SAMUDRALA Akhil TG 2  (0,0,0,0)

23/ 659 DNYANESH BALAJI Cherale AAI 6  (0,0,0,0,0-T. X)

42/ 652 KESHAV Rajoria PB 5  (0,0,0,0,0-T. 9)

55/ 645 BASANT Kumar HR 3  (0,0,0,0,0)

10/ 670 YASHDEEP Bhoge RSPB 7  (0,0,0,0,0)

15/ 663 SANTOSH Dutta TG 2  (0,0,0,0)

50/ 648 HARSHIT Kumar UK 6  (0,0,0,0)

47/ 648 ATHARVA HENMANT Kadam MH 6  (0,0,0,0)

18/ 660 JAYANTA Talukdar AS 2  (0,0,0,0)

31/ 656 SHAILENDRA Kumar UP 3  (0,0,0,0,0)

34/ 654 NEERAJ Chauhan AIPSCB 7  (0,0,0,0,0)

63/ 642 ADITYA MAHADEV Jadhav AAI 2  (0,0,0,0)

2/ 684 TARUNDEEP Rai SK 6  (0,0,0,0)

SUKHCHAIN S (SSCB)

7  (0,0,0,0,0)

ABHYUDAY AMOL P (MH)

3  (0,0,0,0,0)

ATHARVA S (RJ)

6  (0,0,0)

GITESH Y (CG)

0  (0,0,0)

JUYEL S (WB)

6  (0,0,0)

PAWAN  (RSPB)

0  (0,0,0)

KAPIL  (CH)

2  (0,0,0,0)

PARTH SUSHANT S (MH)

6  (0,0,0,0)

SMARAN S (TN)

6  (0,0,0,0)

KAMAL S (DL)

2  (0,0,0,0)

DNYANESH BALAJI C (AAI)

4  (0,0,0,0,0)

YASHDEEP B (RSPB)

6  (0,0,0,0,0)

HARSHIT K (UK)

2  (0,0,0,0)

ATHARVA HENMANT K (MH)

6  (0,0,0,0)

NEERAJ C (AIPSCB)

7  (0,0,0,0,0)

TARUNDEEP R (SK)

3  (0,0,0,0,0)

SUKHCHAIN S (SSCB)

7  (0,0,0,0,0)

ATHARVA S (RJ)

3  (0,0,0,0,0)

JUYEL S (WB)

2  (0,0,0,0)

PARTH SUSHANT S (MH)

6  (0,0,0,0)

SMARAN S (TN)

0  (0,0,0)

YASHDEEP B (RSPB)

6  (0,0,0)

ATHARVA HENMANT K (MH)

4  (0,0,0,0,0)

NEERAJ C (AIPSCB)

6  (0,0,0,0,0)

SUKHCHAIN S (SSCB)

5  (0,0,0,0,0-T. 9)

PARTH SUSHANT S (MH)

6  (0,0,0,0,0-T. 10)

YASHDEEP B (RSPB)

4  (0,0,0,0,0)

NEERAJ C (AIPSCB)

6  (0,0,0,0,0)
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